PROFESSIONAL PAINTING TOOLS

PAINT ANY
SURFACE
WITH EASE.




PROFESSIONAL PAINTING TOOLS

Quality.
Integrity.
Value.

Purdy® began in 1925 when S. Desmond
Purdy began building paint brushes in his
garage in Portland, OR. Mr. Purdy built his
brushes on three foundational principles—
quality, integrity, and value. Although
handcrafting the finest painting tools may
take longer, it is the only way to "build in"
the qualities that create a brush of superior
coverage and unsurpassed performance.

Over 90 years later, Purdy® is still dedicated to
crafting the finest applicators in the industry.




BRUSHES

How to Choose a Brush........ x x x x x a0
ClearCut® ElIte™ SEIIES ..ouuiiiiieiii ittt
CINEX® SIS cutie ettt ettt ettt ettt et e e enseeeneeennees
KL ElEE™ SEIES ..uiiieiiiiieeie ettt e e e e e et e e
PrO-EXtra® SEIIES ...oiuiieiiii ittt
ClEarCUL® SEIES ..eouvreiie ittt ettt ettt et et e e e enseenneeennees
KL SEITES ettt ettt et ettt e et e et eeens
@ Black BrisStle SEries...c..iiiiiiiiiiiii et
@ White Bristle SEreS....oovoiiieeeieieeeee e,
NYIOX™ BIack SEries. ......couiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii it

INYIOX™ SEIIES ettt
SYNTOX® SEIIES .ttt ettt ettt ettt
O OX-HaIN SEIES ittt

ROLLER COVERS

How to Choose a Roller Cover ...... x x x x OOOOIOa00000
UIra FINISR® SEIIES....veiiiiiiieeiie ettt ettt et seae e eees
WhItEDOVE™ SEIIES ..veiieiiiieeiiie et e e e
CONTraCTOr 1ST" SEIES ..iiutieiiieeiie ittt eaee s

GOldENEAGIE™ SEIIES ..ot
MaArathon® SEIHES ....ccoiiiiiiiii e
COlOSSUS™ SEIIES ..o
Par Ot SEIIES ..ot

NON-BaVEl™ ... e

ROAAIUNNEI™ e

=T 0 0] o 11 <10 RO

BUCKETS, TRAYS, FRAMES & POLES

BUCKETS & Trays ..uveeeiiiiiieiie ettt
i TS e e e e e e e
Frames & PowerLock™ Pole .......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiicie e
Miscellaneous ProdUCTS ......cieieiieiiieiiecie et

SURFACE PREP TOOLS

PremiUum SEIIES ...t

CONEIACTON SIS ..ttt e

FAUX FINISHING TOOLS

Rollers & Papers........cciiiiiiiiiiiiiii e
SPONGEs & COMDS ..ot
Trowels & SPatulas ........couoiiiiiiiiii i

® foroil-based coatings only

BRISTLES
Ultra Stiff

Extra Stiff
Stiff

Stiff

Stiff

Medium Stiff
Medium Stiff
Soft

Soft

Soft

Extra Soft

Extra Soft

MATERIALS

Woven
Woven
Knit
Knit
Knit
Woven
Knit
Knit
Knit

Knit



Keep the KEEPER

Keepers are more than just packaging,
they help brushes last longer.

Purdy® engineers brush bristles to return to their most relaxed state after use.
Keepers help by guiding the bristles to return to their original state, maintaining
premium form and extending its life. All Keepers are covered in wax to prevent
water penetration and are designed for increased air flow, eliminating the
potential for mold development.




- T

e —

S '“——_.?-..m-_-i_pn-::w;iﬂ— .

Expertly crafted for
LASTING QUALITY

¢ Purdy’ .. 5530
AL UPC s TiaNtDa

mazwmu@p-}w Q
A gRCoe TS

Purdy' 3 WSPRIG =
= URCH 71831081205

ASLSLOIPRLL ¥ ‘3'6hm
SOOI T

e

Purdy® brushes are handcrafted in the U.S.A. by expert
brushmakers, many with decades of experience. Each
brushmaker learns from their peers for two years to gain
all the knowledge it takes to be an expert. This dedication
to crafting the highest quality brushes is reflected with a
personal sticker on each brush, featuring the signature of
the brushmaker who crafted it.



How to
CHOOSE A BRUSH

Not All Brushes Are Created Equal. All Purdy® brushes
feature Alderwood handles, resulting in a light, durable and

maneuverable handle that absorbs sweat to keep hands dry.

Brush filaments are tipped and flagged around the entire

PRO-EXTRA®

XL® ELITE”

CHINEX®

CLEARCUT®

ELITE® —™—

STIFF: for cutting-in &
painting super straight
lines. Works best with
thicker coatings.

SOFT: for less brush
marks. For high gloss
paints or clears.

brush, which increases control and lay off of finishes. With
synthetic filaments and natural bristles sourced from the
finest natural resources, Purdy® is dedicated to the highest
standard of quality.

STIFF TO SOFT

Whether a brush has soft or
stiff bristles makes a difference
in a coating's finish.

CLEARCUT®
XL®
BLACK
BRISTLE
WHITE
& BRISTLE

-

X

NYLOX"™

NYLOX" BLACK

WALL OR TRIM

Within each brush series, brushes are
classified as either a wall or trim brush.

Trim brushes are for short strokes when
you need more control, so they hold
less paint.

Wall brushes are for longer strokes
when you need to cover more surface
area, so have thicker bristles, or
filaments, to hold more paint.

SYNTOX®

OX-HAIR

SIZE & STYLE

Small size brushes or widths are good
for detailed work on small spaces,

like furniture spindles or mutton bars
on windows.

Angular style brushes are also
excellent for getting into tight corners.

Large size brushes are good for big
surface areas, where a roller isnt ideal,
such as fences or curved surfaces, like
a boat hull.

Flat style brushes are great for laying
off paint and coatings on continuous
surfaces, as opposed to corners, like
angular. However, both can be used
for everything depending on your
painting style.

THE PERFECT HANDLE

The ideal brush handle varies based on
how the painter prefers to hold a brush.

Rattail: Long and skinny —
to hold like a pencil. /

Fluted: Square with cut > _
off corners to rest easier e L J
in a hand.

Beavertail: Thick and
round for fitting nicely in
the palm of a hand.

Short: Short in length
for painting tight spots,
where a longer handle
would get in the way.




CLEARCUT" ELITE" Series

AN EVOLUTION OF CLEARCUT®
WITH A STIFFER FORMULATION
FOR LOW-VOC COATINGS.

Coating Types: Low-VOC and Latex Paints and Primers
Surface Types: Precision work around Molding, Trim, Corners, and Ceilings

Filament Materials: Tynex® Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend
i e

Style Ferrule Handle Style

CLEARGUT! Angular Semi-oval Angle Beavertail

ANGULAR

PIP™

Purtyemsiie )
Wall Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144424825 2-1/2" 1" 3-3/16" 2 716341406837
144424830 3" 1-1/8" 3-7/16" 2 716341406844
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT®
L TR Flat Round Edge Fluted
BOW™
Trim Brush Purdy® [ =y
e e T T Y P R i —..gu-a.q./
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144064820 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341406288

BRUSHES » CLEARCUT® ELITE™ SERIES



O | vro—
STIFF| FoLvesTen
o
Al Baints
—
‘Uttimate performance
and cut-in ability
2.0

50MM
EXCEPTIDNAL QUALITY 3 FINSH

Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT® Angular Round Edge Fluted
ELITE™
GLIDE™
. a
Trim Brush P
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144152820 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341406295
144152825 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341406202
144152830 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341406318
: Style Ferrule Handle Style
UL ST Flat Semi-oval Beavertail
ELITE
PIP™
Wall Brush
e ————— = = _ -
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144324830 3" 1-1/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341406325

8 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



ULTIMATE CUT-IN ABILITY.

Style
CLEARCUT® Flat
ELITE™

SPRIG™

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Beavertail

Trim Brush

3 T CLEARCUT ELITE-SPRIG
!E'.....d, P71 341 00800

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380830 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341406899
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT® Flat Square Edge Beavertail

ELITE™
SWAN™

Wall Brush

* 'Wl{gc.mm]m B )
- H‘H';*?--ﬁrz-- it

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144400830 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341406332

BRUSHES » CLEARCUT® ELITE™ SERIES 9



CHINEX" Series

-~ OUR MOST DURABLE
——BRUSH WITH SUPERB——
— _CLEANABILITY. W

Coatmg Types: Low-VOC and Latex Paints and Primers

g PFbject Types: Textured Surfaces like Stucco, Rough Sawn Lumber and B i:k Work

e B

Filament Materials: 100% Chinex® Nylon

L ———————— —ee ’ o o e o' . .
7 Style Ferrule Handle Style
CHINEX® Angular Square Edge Rattail
DALE™
Trim Brush Purdy” Jonena, (o
o~ B
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144080920 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341400576
144080925 2-1/2" 172" 2-11/16" 6 716341400583
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CHINEX® Angular Round Edge Fluted
GLIDE™
Trim Brush
W W—W
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144152920 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341400590
144152925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341400606
144152930 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341400613

Chinex fibers sourced from Dupont.

10 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



SUPERB PRODUCTIVITY
& DURABILITY.

CHINEX.

T EXTRA

| STIFF | 100 cra

7 Style Ferrule Handle Style
CHINEX® Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Purdy soseceme. )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" ) 716341400620
144380930 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" [ 716341400637
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CHINEX® Flat Square Edge Beavertail
SWAN"
Wall Brush
Purdy* FeiRoim © 8
o rr—mﬁ S
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144400930 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" ) 716341400644

BRUSHES » CHINEX® SERIES 1



XL'ELITE™ Series

VERSATILITY OF XL° WITH
IMPROVED PERFORMANCE __
IN HEAVIER COATINGS &
INCREASED CLEANABILITY.

Coating Types: Low-VOC, Latex, and Oil-Based Paints, Prlmers, and
Project Types: Walls, Ceilings, and Trim -

Filament Materials: Chinex® Nylon/Orel® Polyester Blend

7 Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL®ELITE™ Angular Square Edge Rattail
DALE"™

. Pe— —
Trim Brush PurdyRAEN, O,

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144080510 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341403294
144080515 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341403300
144080520 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341403317
144080525 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341403324
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL®ELITE™ Angular Round Edge Fluted

GLIDE™

Trim Brush

< Pm-o 7" XL ELITE-GLIDE f'\
LR G aTisMlaz !

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144152520 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341403270
144152525 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341403287
144152530 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341403348

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



AN EVOLUTION OF XL®.

STIFF [eriNexs
TIFF | EorvesTen

Dessgrnd for
Al Paints ana Stains

Uhtimate performance
and versatility

Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL®ELITE™ Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380510 1" 7/16" 2-3/16" 6 716341095901
144380515 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341404246
144380520 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341404253
144380525 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341403966
144380530 3" 5/8" 3-13/16" 6 716341403331

BRUSHES » XL® ELITE™ SERIES 13



PRO-EXTRA" Series

'HOLDS MORE PAINT TO GET
'THE JOB DONE FASTER:™ ) &

Coating Types: Latex Paints and Primers

Project Types: Drywall, Siding Board, Brick, and Concrete Block

Filament Materials: Chinex® Nylon / Tynex® Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend ™% f*
i

- . ' --_ . ““\-—ﬁ——‘) E

—— —

Style
PRO-EXTRA® Angular
DALE"™

Ferrule Handle Style
Square Edge Rattail

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144080720 2" 7/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341045135
144080725 2-1/2" 172" 2-15/16" 6 716341016043
144080730 3" 172" 3-3/16" 6 716341045128
Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA® Flat Square Edge Fluted

ELASCO™

Trim Brush

w 2.1/ PRO-EXTRA-ELASED )
LS e araaininsss

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144100725 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010553
144100730 3" 3/4" 3-11/16" 6 716341045111

14 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



A FAVORITE

OF PROS.

Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA® Angular Round Edge Fluted

GLIDE"™

Trim Brush

Purdy® 7o »
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144152720 2" 9/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341015930
144152725 2-1/2" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015947
144152730 3" 5/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341015954
144152735 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-5/16" 6 716341350505
Style Ferrule Handle Style

PRO-EXTRA® Flat Round Edge Beavertail

MONARCH"

Wall Brush

30 Purdy” Prezxraa [}
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144234710 1" 5/8" 2-15/16" [ 716341000523
144234715 1-1/2" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341000530
144234720 2" 3/4" 3-7/16" [ 716341000547
144234730 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341000554
Style Ferrule Handle Style
0N DN Flat Round Edge Shasta
MOOSE
Wall Brush
Purdy: oo,
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144232730 3" 13/16" 3-11/16" 6 716341350956

BRUSHES » PRO-EXTRA® SERIES

15



PRO-EXTRA" Series

Style Ferrule Handle Style

PRO-EXTRA® Flat Semi-oval Beavertail

PIP™

Wall Brush

Purdy .77, ,

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144324730 3" 1-1/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341353094
7 Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA® Flat Round Edge Beavertail

SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Purdy” Zmscmene )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380730 3" 5/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341045098
Style Ferrule BHandle Sttyl.el
PRO-EXTRA® Flat Square Edge eavertai
SWAN™
Wall Brush
Purdy: e ©
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144400730 3" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044954
144400740 4" 7/8" 4-3/16" 6 716341044978

16 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



CLEARCUT" Series

PRECISE LINES
CUTTING-IN.

Coating Types: Latex Paints and Primers

Style
Angular

CLEARCUT®
DALE"™

Trim Brush

Item No.
144080115
Style

CLEARCUT® Angular
GLIDE™
Trim Brush

Item No.

144152120

144152125

144152130

BRUSHES » CLEARCUT® SERIES

DESIGNED TO CREATE _

ace Types: Precision work around Molding, Trim, Corners, and Ceilings

Filament Materials: Tynex® Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend

FOR

S

Ferrule Handle Style
Square Edge Rattail
Purdy" [R50 o
Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16 6 716341401078
Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Fluted
“ Purdy* | Za8 5 )
Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341401085
2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341401092
3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341401108

17



DICEPTIONAL GUALITY ase FIISH

CLEARCUT®
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

CLEARCUT®
SWAN™

Wall Brush

18

Style
Flat

Item No.

144380130

Style
Flat

Item No.

144400130

Size

Ferrule

Thickness

5/8"

Ferrule

Round Edge

EXCELLENT CUT-IN
ABILITY & PRECISION.

Handle Style
Beavertail

% 3" CLEARCUT SFRIG ; )
PE!W LLP.C, #726341401 115 - A

Square Edge

Thickness

7/8"

7 "-'—nu_.l : 3 —
27 —
" 4

Length Pkg. Qty UPC
3-3/16" 6 716341401115
Handle Style
Beavertail
Purdy psomrsm 0
f = L S
Length Pkg. Qty UPC
3-7/16" 6 716341401122

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



XL" Series

OUR MOST VERSATILE
BRUSH FOR ALL TYPES
. OF ENVIRONMENTS.

*{Zoating Types: Latex and Oil-Based Paints, Primers, and Stains

? Surface Types: Walls, Ceilings, and Trim

Filament Materials: Tynex® Nylon/Orel® Polyester Blend

Style

Ferrule
XL®

Handle Style
Angular Round Edge

BLUE

HERON"B.T."

Beavertail

Trim Brush

— 2 12" NL-BLUE HEROKB.T & W
Purdy 747 a0

o

Item No.

Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144060925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341005559
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL® Flat Round Edge Fluted
BOW
Trim Brush
-
Purdy” . o ] )
S ———
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144064320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341006105
144064325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341006204
144064330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341006303

BRUSHES » XL® SERIES

19



XL Series

Style Ferrule Handle Style

s Angular Round Edge Short
CuB™

Trim Brush
Purdy*2° XL CUB ‘j

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144153320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341352073
144153325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341352066
) Style Ferrule Handle Style
A0 Angular Square Edge Rattail

DALE™

Trim Brush

Purdy” ;. i 7
= P N e
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144080310 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341008406
144080315 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341008505
144080320 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341008604
144080325 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341008703
144080330 3" 172" 2-15/16" 6 716341008802
: Style Ferrule Handle Style
XLE Flat Square Edge Fluted
ELASCO
Trim Brush
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144100320 2" 11/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341010300
144100325 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341010409
144100330 3" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010508

20 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Style

XL® Angular

GLIDE"™

Trim Brush

Item No.
144152315
144152320
144152325
144152330
144152335
Style
XL® Flat
NYLONIA™
Wall Brush
Item No.
144264330
) Style
XL® Flat
MOOSE
Wall Brush
Item No.
144232330

BRUSHES » XL® SERIES

Size

1-1/2"

2-1/2"

3-1/2"

Size

Size

OUR MOST POPULAR

BRUSH LINE.

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Fluted
Purdy’ .55 )
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC

172" 2-7/16" 6 716341015503

9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341015602

5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341015701

5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015800

11/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341015909
Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Beavertail

Purdy”,, Sximou ) |

Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
1" 3-15/16" 6 716341025601
Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Shasta
| & Purdy ,muem )
| ‘rl :
B
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
13/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341023102

21



22

XL* Series

i Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL® Flat Semi-oval Beavertail

PIP™

Wall Brush
mvw -%wm )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144324325 2-1/2" 1" 3-7/16" 6 716341032104
144324330 3" 1-1/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341032203
144324335 3-1/2" 1-1/4" 3-15/16" 6 716341032302
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL® Flat Round Edge Beavertail

SPRIG™

Trim Brush
Purdy’,, 25458 )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341040505
144380325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341040604
144380330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341040703
144380335 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341040802
144380340 4" 11/16" 3-11/16" 6 716341040901
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL® Flat Square Edge Beavertail
SWAN™
Wall Brush ‘ ‘
] g = m’uvc;j?IMJ J
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144400325 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341095758
144400330 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341044404
144400335 3-1/2" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044503
144400340 4" 7/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341044602

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



OUR MOST POLULAR

BRUSH LINE.

Description Item No. Pkg. Qty UPC
3 Pack: 1" XL® Dale; 1.5" X®L Glide, 2" XL® Sprig 140853100 8 716341400231

3 Pack: 1" XL® Dale; 1.5" XL® Glide,

2" XL® Sprig, Brush Comb 140853210 16 716341404307

OVER

%

SAVINGS

XL value
3 Pack

XL paquet

Econémico de

BRUSHES » XL® SERIES 23



BLACK BRISTLE Series

HOLDS MORE COATING THAN
ANY OTHER NATURAL MATERIAL,
_WITH STIFFER BRISTLES
FOR THICKER COATINGS.

Coatlng Types: Oil-Based Palnts _Stams Epoxy, and Spar Urethanes
- Project Types: Bare Wood Floors, Fur re Doors, Cablnets ‘and Concre
aterlals 100% Natural Black Brlstle

Filamen

S—— —

Style Ferrule Handle Style
BLACK BRISTLE Angular Square Edge Rattail
ADJUTANT"

Trim Brush PRndr o

= i
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144024010 1" 5/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341000202
144024015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/8" 6 716341000301
144024020 2" 7/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341000400
144024025 2-1/2" 172" 2-7/8" 6 716341000509
144024030 3" 172" 3-1/8" 6 716341000608
Style Ferrule Handle Style
BLACK BRISTLE Angular Round Edge Fluted
EXTRA
OREGON™
Trim Brush Sl eese T o G
P e A A A AT
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144116015 1-1/2" 172" 2-3/8" 6 716341011604
144116020 2" 9/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341011703
144116025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341011802
144116030 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341011901

24 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



PICKS UP AND RELEASES
MORE STAIN.

BLACK
BRISTLE

MEDIUN | Sn0% PUATURA

F | eLack BRISTLE
Dpagp ot
Ol Basad Paints
and Stain:
Matural bristie
for a smooth finish

TEMM
ENCEPTIONAL OIMAITY and FINISH

Style
BLACK BRISTLE Flat

SPRIG™

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Beavertail

Trim Brush

le P.L r'}.tg?\ﬁmm »
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380030 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341039608
Style Ferrule Handle Style
BLACK BRISTLE Flat Square Edge Beavertail

SWAN™

Wall Brush

—— 2 -
! m-..;d, UP.CH 16341043603 D

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144400030 3" 7/8" 3-3/8" 6 716341043803
144400040 4" 7/8" 3-7/8" 6 716341044008

BRUSHES » BLACK BRISTLE SERIES 25



WHITE BRISTLE Series

THE MOST VERSATILE NATURAL
BRISTLE BRUSH FOR OIL-BASED
" COATINGS & PROJECTS.

Coating Types: Oil-Based Stains, Polyurethanes, Wood Conditioners, Lacquer Thinner
Project Types: Decks, Siding, Floors, Furniture, and Antiques S—
. Filament Materials: 100% Natural White Bristle :

Style Ferrule Handle Style
WHITE BRISTLE Angular Square Edge Rattail
ADJUTANT"

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144024415 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/8" 6 716341000905
144024420 2" 7/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341001001
144024425 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/8" 6 716341001100
144024430 3" 172" 3-1/8" 6 716341001209
Style Ferrule Handle Style
WHITE BRISTLE Angular Round Edge Fluted

EXTRA
OREGON™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144116415 1-1/2" 172" 2-3/8" 6 716341012106
144116420 2" 9/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341012205
144116425 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341012304

26 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



VERSATILITY FOR OIL-BASED INDOOR
AND OUTDOOR STAINING.

Style Ferrule Handle Style
WHITE BRISTLE Flat

Round Edge Dowel
PLATO™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size

Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144332030 3" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341032807
Style Ferrule Handle Style
WHITE BRISTLE Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size

Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380420 2" 9/16" 2-7/8" 6 716341041007
144380425 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341041106
144380430 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341041205

BRUSHES » WHITE BRISTLE SERIES 27



NYLOX"™ BLACK Series

EXTRA DURABLE BRUSH
THAT LEAVESA
" VERY SMOOTH FINIS

Coating Types: Latex Paints and Primers

5@\*" . Project Types: Interior Windows, Doors, and Trim
Filament Materials: 100% Black Nylon

Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLO- Flat Square Edge Fluted
PEACOCK™

Trim Brush

Purdy" | TV ).
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144316125 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341031008
144316130 3" 3/4" 3-11/16" 6 716341031107
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLO- Flat Square Edge Beavertail

SCOOTER™

Wall Brush

Purdy”,. 253505,

e -

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144360130 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341036904

28 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



NYLOX"™ Series

__FOR AN ULTRA SMOOTH
- FINISH ON DOORS & TRI

Coating Types: Semi Gloss to High Gloss Latex Paints
Project Types: Interior Windows, Cabinets, Doors, and Trim
Filament Materials: 100% Dyed Nylon

DALE"™

Trim Brush

Item No.
144080210
144080215
144080220
144080225
144080230

Style
NYLOX’ Flat

ELASCO™

Trim Brush

Item No.
144100220
144100225
144100230

BRUSHES » NYLOX™ SERIES

Style
NYLOX' Angular

Size
o
2-1/2"
3

Ferrule

Square Edge

Thickness
5/16"
3/8"
716"
172"
172"

Ferrule

Square Edge

Thickness
11/16"
3/4"
3/4"

Handle Style
Rattail

w:»cimv
Length Pkg. Qty UPC
1-15/16" 6 716341007805
2-3/16" 6 716341007904
2-7/16" 6 716341008000
2-11/16" 6 716341008109
2-15/16" 6 716341008208
Handle Style
Fluted
Purdy", 11105549
Length Pkg. Qty UPC
2-15/16" 6 716341010003
3-3/16" 6 716341010102
3-7/16" 6 716341010201

29



NYLOX™ Series

Style Ferrule Handle Style
Angular Round Edge Fluted

NYLOX"
GLIDE"™

Trim Brush
Purdy’, m2se. )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144152215 1-1/2" 172" 2-716" 6 716341015008
144152220 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341015107
144152225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341015206
144152230 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015305
144152235 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341015404
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX" Flat Round Edge Dowel

MODE"

Trim Brush

mu 3° HYLOX-MODE
UP.CoE 7146341021 702

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144228230 3" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341021702
144228235 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341021801
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX" Flat Round Edge Shasta

MOOSE"

Wall Brush
Purdy®,.20%00s. W

e e m————

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144232225 2-1/2" 13/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341022709
144232230 3" 13/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341022808

30 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



LESS BRUSH MARKS WITH

GLOSS SHEEN COATINGS.

NYLOX' Flat Semi-Oval Beavertail

Style ‘ Ferrule Handle Style
PIP™

Wall Brush

-

e i -'WN' WYLOK-PIP )
- VPR T16341031 800

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144324225 2-1/2" 1 3-7/16" 6 716341031800
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX' Flat Round Edge Beavertail

SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144380220 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341040000
144380225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341040109
144380230 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341040208
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX' Flat Square Edge Beavertail

SWAN™

Wall Brush

w 3 HYLOKSWAN )
L UP.C# 714341044107

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144400230 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341044107
144400240 4" 7/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341044305

BRUSHES » NYLOX™ SERIES 31



SYNTOX"® Series

A MORE DURABLE
ALTERNATIVE TO
NATURAL OX-HAIR.

Coating Types: Latex and QOil-Based Paints, Stains, Clears, Polyurethanes,

and Varnishes
* Tead
Project Types: Interior Surfaces —Wood Floors, Furniture, Cabinets, Doors, and Trim

Filament Materials: Tynex® Nylon / Chinex® Nylon Blend

Style Ferrule Handle Style
SYNTOX® Angular Square Edge Rattail
ANGULAR™
Trim Brush z,
Purdy" 7 smiocm »
| -
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144403620 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341000226
144403625 2-1/2" 172" 2-11/16" 6 716341000233
144403630 3" 172" 2-15/16" 6 716341000240
Style Ferrule Handle Style
SYNTOX® Flat Round Edge Fluted

FLAT"

Trim Brush

Purdy” tirsoci )

-‘-_-v
i
i
9

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144402620 2" 7/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341000257
144402625 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341000264

32 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



EVOLUTION OF NATURAL BRISTLE FOR VERSATILITY
WITH WATER & OIL-BASED COATINGS.

BYNTOX

( /CHIMEX

SYNTOX?
SPRIG™

Style Ferrule Handle Style
Flat Round Edge Beavertail

Trim Brush

——— .

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144404630 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341350581

BRUSHES » SYNTOX® SERIES 33



OX-HAIR Series

THE SOFTEST NATURAL
BRISTLE, FORA
GLASS-LIKE FINISH.

Coating Types: Oil-Based Paints, Stains, Clears, Polyurethane

ject Types: Marine Woodwork, Furniture, and Fine Artistr
-~ Filament Materials: Ox-Hair/White China Bristle

Style Ferrule Handle Style
Angular Square Edge Rattail

OX-O-
ANGULAR™

Trim Brush

Purdy* 75000
- s TR e 125 W S = __...—'W_J
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144296015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-1/8" 6 716341028305
144296020 2" 7/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341028404
144296025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-3/8" 6 716341028503
144296030 3" 172" 2-5/8" 6 716341028602
Style Ferrule Handle Style
0X-0- Flat Round Edge Fluted
THIN™
Trim Brush
Purdy’ . 501, )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty UPC
144300020 2" 7/16" 2-3/8" 6 716341029302
144300025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-5/8" 6 716341029401
144300030 3" 172" 2-5/8" 6 716341029500

34 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG




A full line to cover
EVERY JOB

Producing roller covers that result in less spatter, even release,
or a lint-free finish, has been part of Purdy®'s dedication to
innovation. Purdy® has developed exclusive proprietary
manufacturing processes to produce high quality products
for professionals who use them to earn their livelihood.

After each roller cover is wound, they are double vacuumed
to reduce potential fiber shedding and then hand inspected
to ensure they meet Purdy®'s high quality standards.




How to
CHOOSE A ROLLER COVER

Keep on Rolling. Purdy® roller covers feature durable
polypropylene cores that are resistant to all paints, stains,
and solvents, extending their life. For increased durability,
thermal bond technology winds roller cover fabric to the

09, Ultra Finish®

we Parrot™

natural fibers\

core with a perfect spiral seam for smooth rolling. Ultra
durable roller cover cores eliminate bending, allowing even
contact with the wall. No matter the project, there is a
Purdy® roller cover for exceptional results.

9, WhiteDove™

H Contractor 1st™

20 WOVEN
When the finish matters,
woven fabric prevents lint while
providing an exceptional finish,
with less stipple.

H kNITTED
When production matters,
knit fabric holds more paint
and covers more area,
leaving some stipple.

H Lambskin™

TO STIPPLE OR
NOT TO STIPPLE

Stipple is the pattern that the roller
leaves on the surface. The amount
of stipple depends on the roller’s

fabric density.

natural fibers

1/4" nap
metal doors

NAP
SELECTOR

The nap size is |
determined by
the surface you
are painting.

| I
| 4

WE'VE GOT YOU
COVERED

The size of a paint project is important,
and so is the roller cover.

292 Colossus™

3/8" nap
walls and ceilings

1/2" nap
textured walls,
decks, and concrete

R\

Using the same roller cover fabric

and nap size is important to ensure a
matching stipple on the final finish.
Whether using a mini roller cover to
paint behind an appliance or an 18"
roller cover for today’s large open floor
plans, you are sure to get a beautiful,
consistent finish with Purdy®.

— 1 GoldenEagle™

\ H Marathon®

H Roadrunner™

natural fibers blend

3/4" nap 1-1/4" nap
stucco, decks, and i brick and masonry
masonry block

Purdy® also offers two different mini
roller cover styles that are made from
the same materials as the standard
roller covers: wire mini, which have

a smaller wire shaped core, and
jumbo mini featuring a slightly larger,
more traditional roller core.



Ultra Finish® Series

PREMIUM MICROFIBER FOR
AN ULTRA SMOOTH FINISH. “pr=

AND FINISHES

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints
Sheen Type: Semi Gloss, Gloss, and High Gloss
Project Type: Drywall, Doors, and Floors

Material: Woven Premium Microfiber

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Ultra Finish® 140678092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341403096
SINGLE 140678093 9" 172" 1-1/2" 15 716341403102
ROLLER 140678142 14 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341406226
COVERS 140678143 14 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341406134
——— g
Puxrdy Ultra Finish
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Ultra Finish® 3 Pack 14B878000 9 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341403225
MULTI- 2 Pack 140878200 9" 172" 1-1/2" 12 716341404277
PACKS
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Ultra Finish® 2 Pack 140624052 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341403942
JUMBO MINI 2 Pack 140624053 4-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341404130
ROLLER 2 Pack 140626052 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341403959
COVERS 2 Pack 140626053 6-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341404123

ROLLER COVERS » ULTRA FINISH® SERIES 37



WhiteDove" Series

A VERSATILE COVER
FOR A SMOOTH,
LINT-FREE FINISH. P

Coating Type: Latex and Qil-Based Paints, Primers, Stains, and Clears
Sheen Type: All
Project Type: Drywall, Ceiling;, and Floors

Materials: \Woven Dralon®

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
WhiteDove™ 140786104 4 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341088408
SINGLE 140662071 7" 174" 1-1/2" 24 716341075507
ROLLER 140670072 7" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341078508
COVERS 140670073 7" 172" 1-1/2" 24 716341078607
140672074 7" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341075606
144662091 9" 174" 1-1/2" 15 716341075606
+ =g : 144670092 9 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341078706 :
Purdy 144670093 9" 12" 1172 15 716341078805 ™
144672094 9 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341079604
140670122 12" 3/8" 1-1/2" 10 716341401566
147670142 14" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341078904
144662181 18" 174" 1-1/2" 6 716341075804
144670182 18" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341079109
144670183 18" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341079208
144670184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341353155
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
WhiteDove™ 2 Pack 14C863300 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 12 716341400217
MULTI- 3 Pack 14B863000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 63 716341100025
PACKS 3 Pack 140864000 9 172" 1-1/2" 44 716341000288
3 Pack 14F863000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 36 716341100025

38 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



FLAWLESS FINISH WITH
ALL COATING TYPES.

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
WhiteDove 140671092 9" 3/8" 1-3/4" 15 716341351090
®*
Pro-Extra 140671093 9" 12" 1-3/4" 15 716341351106
SINGLE
*Pro-Extra® covers require a 1-3/4" frame.
ROLLER
COVERS
JUMBO
WhiteDove™ L .
escription em No. ize ap ore ase
M | N | D ti It N S N C C. UPC
2 Pack Jumbo 140624010 4-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402587
ROLLER
COVERS 2 Pack Jumbo 140624012 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402594
6 Pack Jumbo 140624612 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402969
2 Pack Jumbo 140624013 4-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402600
2 Pack Jumbo 140626010 6-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402662
2 Pack Jumbo 140626012 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402679
6 Pack Jumbo 140626612 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402976
2 Pack Jumbo 140626013 6-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402686
- WIRE
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
2 Pack Wire 140606044 4" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341401818
2 Pack Wire 140606042 4" 3/8" 1/2" 6 716341401801
2 Pack Wire 140605060 61/2" 1/4" 1/2" 6 716341402891
2 Pack Wire 140605062 6-1/2" 3/8" 172" 6 716341402907
2 Pack Wire 140605064 6-1/2" 172" 1/2" 6 716341402921

ROLLER COVERS » WHITEDOVE™ SERIES 39



Contractor 15" Series

GOOD PAINT PICK
UP & RELEASE AT
A GREAT VALUE.

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers
Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell, and Satin
Project Type: Drywall, Ceilings, and Concrete

Materials: Knitted Medium Density Polyester

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Contractor 1" 14B688092 9" 3/8" 1-172" 191 716341098834
SINGLE 144688092 9" 3/8" 1-1/72" 15 716341098834
ROLLER 144688093 9" 172" 1-1/72" 15 716341098841
COVERS 144688095 9" 1 1-1/72" 12 716341098865

144688182 18" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341400002

144688183 18" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341400019

' — I 144688184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341400026

Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC

Contractor 15t™
MULTI-
PACKS

3 Pack 140867000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341351182

40 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



GoldenEagle” Series

DESIGNED TO HOLD & et
RELEASE MORE PAINT. &g

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers

e

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell, and Satin
Project Type: Drywall, Decks, and Masonry
Material: Knitted High Density Polyester

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
GoldenEagle™ 140824603 3" 172" 1-1/2" 24 716341091002
SINGLE 140786604 4" 172" 1-1/2" 24 716341088552
ROLLER 140608073 7" 172" 1-1/2" 24 716341065201
COVERS 144608092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341351052
144608093 9" 172" 1-1/2" 15 716341065607
144608094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341065706
it oo aia i 144608095 9" 1 1-1/2" 12 716341065805
GoldenEagle 144608097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 12 716341065904
2'Ns 144608183 18" 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341066406
144608184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341066505
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
GoldenEagle™ 3 Pack 140868100 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341403157
MULTI-PACKS 2 Pack 14C868000 9" 172" 1-1/2" 12 716341400200
JUMBO
GoldenEagle™ Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
MINI 2 Pack Jumbo 140624022 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402617
ROLLER 2 Pack Jumbo 140624023 4-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402624
COVERS 6 Pack Jumbo 140624623 4-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402983
2 Pack Jumbo 140624024 4-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 6 716341402631
2 Pack Jumbo 140626022 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402693
2 Pack Jumbo 140626023 6-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402709
2 Pack Jumbo 140626024 6-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 6 716341402716
WIRE
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
2 Pack Wire 140605063 6-1/2" 172" 172" 6 716341402914
2 Pack Wire 140605065 6-1/2" 3/4" 172" 6 716341402938

ROLLER COVERS » GOLDENEAGLE™ SERIES 41



Marathon® Series

OUR MOST DURABLE ROLLER
THAT WON'T MATTE DOWN
ON LARGE PAINT JOBS.

Coating Type: Latex and QOil-Based Paints and Primers

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell, and Satin
Project Type: Drywall, Concrete, Masonry, and Decks
Materials: Knitted High__Den_si:% Nylon / Polyester

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Marathon® 144786604 4 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341404611
SI N G LE 144602073 7" 172" 1-1/2" 24 716341404628
ROLLER 144602092 9" 3/8" 1-1/72" 15 716341404635
COVERS 144602093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 15 716341404642
144602094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341404659
144602097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 12 716341404666
14A602143 14" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341404727
14A602144 14" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341406110
144602182 18" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341406127
144602183 18" 1/2" 1-1/2" [ 716341404734
144602184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341404741
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Marathon® 3 Pack 14A861000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341404673
M U LTl . 110 Pack 14X602092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 1 716341008949
3 Pack 14B861100 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 25 716341404680
100 Pack 14X602093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 1 716341406141
JUMBO
Marathon® Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
MINI 2 Pack Jumbo 144624062 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341404550
ROI—I—ER 2 Pack Jumbo 144624063 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" ) 716341404567
COVERS 2 Pack Jumbo 144624064 4-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" ) 716341404574
2 Pack Jumbo 144626062 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341404581
2 Pack Jumbo 144626063 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341404598
2 Pack Jumbo 144626064 6-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" ) 716341404604
WIRE
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
2 Pack Wire 144605042 4" 3/8" 1/2" [ 716341404499
2 Pack Wire 144605043 4" 172" 172" ) 716341404505
2 Pack Wire 144605063 6-1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341404529
2 Pack Wire 144605064 6-1/2" 3/4" 1/2" ) 716341404536

42 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Colossus” Series

EXTREMELY DURABLE
& DESIGNED FOR Sm—
REPEATED USE. = Sl

Coating Type: Latex and Qil-Based Paints and Primers
Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell, and Satin

Project Type: Drywall, Masonry, Stucco, and Rough Wood
Q_\:/_\(oven 100% Polyamide

Material.

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Colossus™ 144630093 9 172" 1-1/2" 15 716341400101
SINGLE 144630094 9 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341400118
ROLLER 144630095 9 1" 1-1/2" 12 716341400125
COVERS 140630125 12" 1" 1-1/2" 10 716341401573
14A630144 14" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341404161
144630183 18" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341401238
144630184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341401245
144630185 18" 1" 1-1/2" 6 716341404758
Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Colossus™ 140665093 9 172 1-3/4" 15 716341351441
Pro-Extra® 140665094 9" 3/4" 1-3/4" 15 716341351151
SINGLE 140665095 9 K 1-3/4" 15 716341351168

ROLLER
COVERS

*Pro-Extra® covers require a 1-3/4" frame.

Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Colossus 2 Pack 140624033 4-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402648
JUMBO MINI 2 Pack 140626033 6-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341402723

ROLLER
COVERS

ROLLER COVERS » COLOSSUS™ SERIES 43



Parrot” Series

GLASS-LIKE FINISH ON
VERY SMOOTH SURFACES
TO RIVAL A PAINT
SPRAYER LOOK.

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers

VARNISH £
ot ""-T,Tn'aﬁr;imft

Sheen Type: Semi Gloss, High Gloss, and Clear
Project Type: Metal, Wood, Cupboards, and Doors

Materials: \WWoven Mohair

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC

Parrot™ 144644091 9" 1/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341072605
SINGLE

ROLLER

COVERS

Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC

Parrot™ 2 Pack 140624040 4-1/2" 174" 3/4" 6 716341402655
JUMBO MINI 2 Pack 140626040 6-1/2" 174" 3/4" 6 716341402730

ROLLER

COVERS

44 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Non-Bevel’, Roadrunner” & Lambskin®

Non-Bevel™

SINGLE
NOJRR
COVERS

A PurdyNon-Bevel

Roadrunner™
50/50

SINGLE
ROLLER
COVERS

Lambskin™
SINGLE
ROLLER
COVER

NON-BEVELED EDGE REDUCES
THE NEED TO CUT IN.

Item No. Size

144690094 9"

THE BLEND OF NATURALLY
ABSORBENT WOOL & RESILIENT
POLYESTER PREVENTS MATTING.
A GREAT ALTERNATIVE

TO LAMBSKIN.

Item No. Size
144654093 9"
144654094 9"
144654095 9"
144654097 9"

NATURAL WOOL FIBERS
ABSORB PAINT. PERFORMS BEST
WITH OIL BASED COATINGS.

Item No. Size

140636093 9"

ROLLER COVERS » NON-BEVEL", ROADRUNNER™ & LAMBSKIN™

Coating Type: Latex and
Oil-Based Paints

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell, and Satin

Project Type: Drywall, Stucco, and Wood

Nap Core Case
3/4" 1-1/2" 15

Coating Type: Latex and
Oil-Based Paint

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell,
and Satin

Project Type: Wood Siding, Decks,
Flooring, and Fences

Nap Core Case
172" 1-1/2" 15
3/4" 1-1/2" 15
1" 1-1/2" 12
1-1/4" 1-1/2" 12

Coating Type: Latex and
Oil-Based Paints

Sheen Type: All

Project Type: Decks, Wood Siding,
Porches, and Stucco

Nap Core Case
1/2" 1-1/2" 24

Materials:
Knitted High

Density Polyester

UPC
716341400095

Materials:
Knitted 50/50
Lambs Wool/
Polyester Blend

UPC
716341074203
716341074302
716341074401
716341074500

Materials:
Knitted 100%
Lambskin/Wool

UPC
716341071301

45



Kits

EVERYTHING
YOU NEED TO 3
START PAINTING.

Tailored with products for each of your projects:

PREMIUM PROFESSIONAL KITS

WhiteDove™ . T
® 9" x 3/8" WhiteDove™ Roller Cover Item No. Size Nap Case UPC

¢ 9" Heavy Duty 5-Wire Frame 14C810001 9 3/8" 5 716341400385
e Metal Paint Tray
e 2" XL-Dale™ Angular Trim Brush

® (2)9"x 3/8" WhiteDove™ Roller Covers Item No. Size Nap Case UPC

* 9" Heavy Duty 5-Wire Frame 14C811000 9 3/8" 5 716341400224
e Metal Paint Tray

e 2" XL-Glide™ Angular Trim Brush

e Plastic liner

JUMBO MINI KITS

® (2) 4-1/2" WhiteDove™ Roller Covers Item No. Size Nap Case UPC

® 12" Jumbo Mini Roller Frame 14C810600  4-1/2" 172" 6 716341405083
e Heavy-Duty Plastic 1 Quart Tray

® (2) 6-1/2" WhiteDove™ Roller Cover Item No. Size Nap Case UPC

* 12" Jumbo Mini Roller Frame 14C810700  6-1/2" 172" 6 716341404901
¢ Heavy-Duty Plastic 1 Quart Tray

® (2) 9"x 3/8" Contractor 1st™ Item No. Size Nap Case UPC
Contractor 1+ Roller Covers 140810200 9 3/8" 6 716341402952
e 9" Heavy Duty 5-Wire Frame

e Metal Paint Tray

46 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Meet the
SUPPORTING CAST

Purdy® buckets, trays, frames, and poles are lightweight and
durable to withstand the most demanding jobs. Specially
designed to work together and enhance other products, these
create the perfect system to complete any job.



Buckets & Trays

N=ST

TRAY™ SYSTEM

A DURABLE SYSTEM FOR
INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY.

Dual Roll-Off Bucket is the base of the NEST™ system. All NEST™ trays and liners

NEST™ conveniently fit into this bucket to create a versatile, paint holding, and storage
DUAL system that is perfect for all jobs, big or small.
ROLL_OFF Item No Use with Capacity Case UPC
BUCKET : ,

B S 140796018 Any Size Rollers 5 Gallons 1 716341403218

Place on top of the Dual Roll-Off Bucket for a temporary lid.

NEST™
18" PAINT Item No. Use with Capacity Case UPC

147903000 Rollers < 18" 1.5 Gallons 6 716341008543
TRAY

Item No. Use with Capacity Case UPC
NEST™ p
9" PAINT 147901000 Ro'gg;r: or 1 Gallon 6 716341008529
TRAY

——

48 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Description
NEST™ 3 Pack
DUAL-ROLL
OFF BUCKET
LINER
fs
Description

NEST™
18" PAINT
TRAY LINER

3 Pack

Description

NEST™
9" PAINT 3 Pack
TRAY LINER

Description
MINI ROLLER 472" Tray
TRAYS

6-1/2" Tray

BUCKETS, TRAYS, FRAMES & POLES » LINERS

Item No.

140700000

Item No.

147904000

Item No.

147902000

Item No.

140710045

140710065

Use with

Any Size Rollers

Use with

Rollers < 18"

Use with

Rollers < 9"or
240mm

Use with
41/2" Mini Rollers

Up to 6 1/2" Mini
Rollers

Capacity
5 Gallons

Capacity
1.5 Gallons

Capacity

1 Gallon

Capacity
1 Quart

1 Quart

Case

Case

Case

Case

12

12

FOR EXCELLENT

PRODUCTIVITY.

UPC
716341007188

UPC
716341008550

UPC

716341008536

UPC
716341405021

716341405038

49



Frames & POWERLOCK" Pole

THE ULTIMATE
CONNECTION.

e Lightweight and durable \\\% \

¢ Reduces arm fatigue

& ==locK

Lightweight frame design and comfort grip handle for reduced arm fatigue.
Open cage design allows for quick and easy cleaning.

REVOLUTION™

9" FRAME
Description Item No. Use with Frame Core Case UPC
9" Frame 14A751129 9" Rollers 1-1/2" 6 716341005665
Pro-Extra® Frame 14A751349 Pro-Extra® Rollers 1-3/4" 6 716341005672

Unique angle design for greater coverage with less effort. Patent pending cam latch design for
REVOLUTION™ quick adjustment.

PREMIUM
ADJUSTABLE Item No. Use with Case uPC

FRAME 14A753018 12", 14", 18" Roller Covers 3 716341005689

Description Item No. Use with Case UPC
REPLACEMENT

END CAPS

2 Piece 140751218 12",14",18" Roller Covers 12 716341403980

50 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



REACH ANY SURFACE

WITH EASE.

Features a continuous adjustment locking mechanism and a universal tip can be used with Purdy
HOVIILRNEIE G  Ouick Connect system or any acme threaded frame.

EXTENSION
POLE Item No. Handle Length Case UPC
( 140855612 1-2' 3 716341406042
140855624 2-4 3 716341406059
140855648 4-8' 3 716341406066
140855661 6-12' 3 716341406073
140855681 8-16' 3 716341406080
Item No. Use with Handle Length  Frame Core Case UPC
REVOLUTION 14A770014 4-1/2" & 6-1/2" Jumbo Mini Rollers 12" 3/4" [ 716341007959
“J U M BO M | N | 14A770024 4-1/2" & 6-1/2" Jumbo Mini Rollers 22" 3/4" 6 716341008017
Item No. Use with Handle Length  Frame Core Cover Case UPC
REVOLUTION™
P 14A784014 4172 & &6-1/2" Jumbo 12" 3/4" 4-1/2" White 6 716341008314
JUMBO MINI Mini Rollers Dove
FRAME &
Description Item No REIELD Use with Cover Nap Case UPC
WIRE : Length
MR ROIEE 4" Wire Mini 140743014 14" 4" Wire Mini 4 \whiteDove 3/8" 6 716341401795
FRAME & Roller System Rollers
COVER " Wire Min . \
6-1/2" Wire Mini " 6-1/2" Wire 6-1/2 "
Roller System 140765014 14 Mini Rollers WhiteDove 3/8 6 716341401856
Y
6-1/2" Wire Mini " 6-1/2" Wire 6-1/2" "
Roller System 140765024 24 Mini Rollers WhiteDove 3/8 6 716341401863
6-1/2" Wire Mini " 6-1/2" Wire 6-1/2" "
Roller System 144765314 4 Mini Rollers Marathon 2 6 716341404543

BUCKETS, TRAYS, FRAMES & POLES » FRAMES & POWERLOCK™ POLE 51



Miscellaneous Products

Description Item No. Use with Frame Core Case UPC
S-WIRE » 3" 509304300 1-1/2" Core Rollers 1-1/2" 12 079819930433
INILC= 4" 509304400 1-1/2" Core Roll 1-1/2" 12 079819930440
- ore Rollers -
FRAMES
Wood Pro 9™ 14B744009 For 9" Rollers 1-1/2" 6 71634140619

Heavy-duty plated steel. Ribbed bottom. Ladderhook legs. Fits covers up to 9" wide.
METAL Optional, vacuum-formed plastic tray liner.

TRAYS &

PL AST' C Item No. Item I:o. Description Case UPC
LINE RS 509363000 Pro1 1 Gallon Metal Tray 12 079819936305
509360000 Pro1™ 1 Gallon Plastic Tray Liner 50 079819936008
g 509362000 551™ 2 Quart Metal Tray 12 079819936206
509359000 551™ 2 Quart Plastic Tray Liner 50 079819935902
11764290 Std. Duty 1-1/2 Quart Metal Tray 10 078435820302

Description Item No. Case UPC

PLATED 5 Gallon Bucket Grid 509371000 12 079819937104

METAL 2 Gallon Bucket Grid 509372000 24 079819937203

BUCKET 1 Gallon Bucket Grid 509373000 24 079819937302

GRIDS

52 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



RUST RESSIANT
STAINLESS FTERL

g
i}
23

The most IMPORTANT

STEP is usually the first.

::;t iﬂ

I Il “ l[;;] e gm

ON3 HINWYH
3018 HIDNIT TINd
HEAUS SSTINVIS
ANVISIS3Y LSNY
119

FINN LNIOT

Purdy® prep tools are designed around convenience and
durability. With many tools featuring various uses, Purdy®
prep tools eliminate the need for additional, separate tools to
complete a job. Created for high durability, Purdy® prep tools
can be counted on to perform in the toughest of projects.



54

Premium Series

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY
FOR EXTREME DURABILITY.

Premium

FO LDIN G Description Item No.

TOO L Folding Tool 140900600

@

Blade Style
Folding Blade

® Rubberized ergonomic grip to prevent
slipping and increase comfort”

¢ Nail-set hammerhead end

e Full length” rust-resistant, stainless
steel blade

Folding tool, with a foldable blade and pocket clip, has the versatility of a regular multi-tool.

Case UPC

5 716341008321

Each Multi-Tool includes numerous features to set nails, scrape, open cans, spread compound, open/clean

Premium cracks, and clean rollers. Features of 10-in-1 include nail puller, and screwdriver key. 8-in-1 includes 11/16", and

MULTI- 3/4" hex wrenches.
TOOLS
Description Item No.
10-in-1 14A900800
8-in-1 14A900310
6-in-1 14A%900210
Item No. Blade Style
Premium 14A900030 Flexible Angled Blade
‘J O | N T 14A900040 Flexible Blade
KN lVES 14A%900060 Flexible Blade

Item No. Blade Style
Premium 14A900115 Stiff Blade
PUTTY 14A900015 Flexible Blade
KN |VES 14A%900020 Flexible Blade

14A900025 Stiff Blade

o

Blade Style
Full Length Blade
Full Length Blade
Full Length Blade

Size
3"
n
6"

Size
1-1/72"
1-1/2"

o
o

Case

Case

Case

o o »

UPC
716341008512
716341008253
716341008246

UPC
716341008147
716341008154
716341008161

UPC
716341008031
716341008024
716341008048
716341008086

* Does not apply to Folding Tool and Bent Pole Scraper.

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



BENT POLE SCRAPER with Stainless Steel Blade and Quick Connect feature with PowerlLock Poles.

Premium

Description Item No. Size Case UPC
SCRAPERS R,
ent 'ole >craper, 14A900540 3" 5 716341008772
Stainless Steel
Stiff Chisel Scraper 14A900130 3" 5 716341008123
4-Edge Scraper 144900240 2-1/2" 5 716341402884
4-Edge Scraper "
- Replacement Blades 144900535 2-1/2 10 716341401467
For more aggressive scraping.
Premium Description Item No. Size Case UPC
CARBIDE Carbide Scraper 144900220 2" 5 716341401412
SCRAPERS Carbide Scraper 144900230 2-1/2" 5 716341401436
Carbide Scraper 144900225 2" 10 716341401429
Replacement Blade
Carbide Scraper 144900235 2-1/2" 10 716341401443

n  Replacement Blade

i

Patented criss-cross bristle design removes paint two times faster. Durable Rust Resistant Stainless Steel
Premium bristles ensure many years of use.

WIRE
Description Item No. Size Case UPC
BRUSHES P
Block Brush 140910300 8" 6 716341403195
Long Handle 140910200 14" 6 716341403188
Wire Brush
@| ShortHandle 140910100 Ik 6 716341403171
Wire Brush
A =

L

T

Brush and Roller Spinner dries brushes and rollers quickly and thoroughly while Brush Comb makes
CLEANING cleaning paint out of bristles easier and extends life of paint brushes.

TOOLS -
Description Item No. Type Case UPC
Brush and Roller Spinner 140755200 Fits 1-1/2" and 1-3/4 4 716341403140
Diameter Roller Covers
Brush Comb 144068010 7" Wooden 12 716341006501
T {
T |

T

SURFACE PREP TOOLS » PREMIUM SERIES



56

Contractor Series

GREAT QUALITY
& A GREAT VALUE.

Item No. Blade Style
Contractor 14A900340 Flexible Blade
"J O | N T 14A900360 Flexible Blade
KNIVES

Item No. Blade Style
Contractor 14A900415 Stiff Blade
PUTTY 14A900315 Flexible Blade
KNIVES

Item No. Blade Style
Contractor 14A900430 Stiff Chiseled Blade

SCRAPER

UPC
716341008994

Item No. Case

Contractor 14A900510 5

5-IN-1 TOOL

e Comfort thumb grip handle

e High'carbon steel blades

Size Case UPC

4 5 716341008482

6" 5 716341008222
Size Case UPC

1-1/2" 5 716341008062

1172 5 716341008055
Size Case UPC

3 5 716341008079

Item No. Case UPC

Contractor 14A900520 5 716341008260

BRUSH AND
ROLLER
CLEANER

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Turning hard work
into ARTWORK

Purdy® faux finish tools leave an exceptional and durable
finish on all faux projects. Specially created to produce
beautiful effects with ease, Purdy® has a product for every

faux project.



Brushes

Specially selected pure natural bristle
SYMPHONY™ brush for professional-looking color
COLOR washing effects.

WASHING
BRUSH

Pure natural bristle for creating
SYMPHONY™ professional dragging or stria

DRAGGING paint effects using decorative
BRUSH finishing glazes.

Specially designed pure bristle brush
SYMPHONY™ provides a softening effect, removes
SOFTENING hard lines and gently blends colors for
BRUSH professional looking results.

Used to add natural looking burl
SYMPHONY™ marks in woodgrain patterns.
(AYN

BLENDER Item No. Size Case UPC

513151000 N/A 6 033572223973

58

Item No.

523414700

Item No.

523403500

Item No.

503423500

SYMPHONY™
VEINING
BRUSH
SABLE

DAGGER

_——

Size Case UPC

4" 3 033572341479
Size Case UPC

3" 3 033572340359
Size Case UPC

3" 3 033572342353

This veining brush, or Sable Dagger, is
made with finest quality sableline hair
for easy paint and glaze application.

Item No. Size Case UPC
503170000 N/A 3 033572317009

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Rollers & Papers

Designed to apply glazes and textures Item No. Size Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ and ideal for touch-up, inside corners 503192100 6-1/2" 3 716341403034
SEA and walls. The finest, softest, natural

SPONGE sea sponge allows for easy application.
MINI-
ROLLER

Designed to apply all metallic, brilliant Item No. Size Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ metals, and pearlescent finishes 523972900 9" 4 033572397292
METALLIC virtually lap mark free.

FINISH
ROLLER

For creating professional rag rolling Item No. Size Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ effects. Rag rolling is fast and easy 513240900 g 6 033572324090
RAG to master with this cotton 9" rag

ROLLER roller cover.

Used to create distinctive positive For creating decorative effects on
SYMPHONY™ and negative ragging techniques with SYMPHONY™ walls and ceilings.

CH EESE— consistent patterns over |arge areas, WALL
CLOTH and to soften other decorative finishes. MESNUI= T 25 20 o
513186100 ) 033572318617
Item No. Case UPC PA P E R
503186000 3 033572318600

FAUX FINISH TOOLS » ROLLERS & PAPERS 59



Sponges & Combs

For fast and easy sponging and Item No. Size Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ glazing finishes. Features the finest, 503192200 6-1/4" 3 716341403041
SPONGE softest sponge for easy application
pong y app
CIW VAN without fraying. Mitt helps keep

MITT hands dry and clean.

Sponging includes the more popular Item No. Size Case uPC
SYMPHONY™ and easier techniques in decorative 503192400 Small 3 033572319249
NATURAL painting and finishing. Only the 503192500 Large 3 033572319256
SEA finest and softest grade Natural Sea
SPONGES Wool Sponge is used, allowing easy

application and minimal fraying.

Used to apply a primary woodgrain Item No. Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ pattern to any flat surface. A fundamental 503174000 3 033572317405
ROCKER tool for decorative finishing professionals.

STYLE
WOOD-
GRAINER

The three different teeth design on this Item No. Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ soft, flexible comb can be used to mix 503172000 3 033572317207

TRIANGULAR and match unique effects.
GRAINING
COMB

60 PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



Trowels & Spatulas

Used to create a dimensional, Item No. Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ smooth iridescent finish to interior 523654800 2 716341404871

PEARL walls and ceilings.
FINISH
TROWEL

Rounded edges help eliminate Item No. Size Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ unwanted eolge lines. Stainless steel 503655100 10" 2 716341403058
ROUNDED blade with ergonomic comfort

FINISHING grip handle.
TROWEL

For creating polished Venetian plaster Item No. Case UPC
SYMPHONY™ effects that resemble highly polished 523655600 3 079819365563
VENETIAN marble. Premium quality “blue”

PLASTER steel blades will not mark the plaster

STEEL surface with black streaks.

SPATULAS

FAUX FINISH TOOLS » TROWELS & SPATULAS 61



Index

BRUSHES

Black Bristle Adjutant™.........cooiiiiiiiiiiiie e 24
Black Bristle Extra Oregon™ .......cccoouievieiiieiieeeeeie e 24
Black Bristle Sprig™......coociiiiiiiiiiiecec e 25
Black Bristle Swan™...

Chinex® Dale™.......coiiiiiei e
Chinex® Glide™.....oo o
Chinex® Sprig™

Chinex® Swan™

Chinex® Sprig™

ClearCut® Dale™ ... 17
ClearCut® Elite™ Angular Pip™ ......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 7
ClearCut® Elite™ BowW™ .....cviiiieeeee e 7
ClearCut® Elite™ Glide™ ....oooiiiiieiiiece e 8
ClearCut® Elite™ Pip™.....coiiiiiiiieiiieieeeecce 8
ClearCut® Elite™ SPrig™ ..o 9
ClearCut® Elite™ Swan™......cccoiiiiiiiiccce e 9
ClearCut® Glide™

ClearCut® Sprig™

ClearCut® Swan™. ... 18
Nylo-Peacock™ .......ooiiiiiiiiee e 28
Nylo-Scooter™

NYIOX™ Dale™ ...
NYIOX™ ElaSCO™ ..ottt 29
NYIOX™ GHAE™ . 30
NYIOX™ MOAE™...ooiiiiiieit e 30
NYIOX™ MOOSE™ ...ttt 30
NYIOX™ PID™ e 31
NYIOX™ SPIIG™. ..o 31
NYLOX™ SWaAN™ ... 31
Ox-0-ANGUIAI™ ...
OX-0-ThiN™ ..o
Pro-Extra® Dale™ ...t
Pro-Extra® Elasco™ . ...cocioiiiiiiieceee e
Pro-Extra® Glide™.........

™

Pro-Extra® Monarch

Pro-Extra® Moose™ ........coiiiiiiieeeieeeee e

Pro-Extra® Pip™ ..o 16
Pro-Extra® Sprig™.....c.cciiiiiiiiiiie 16
Pro-Extra® Swan™........oooiiiiiee e 16
Syntox® Angular™ .. ... 32
SYNOX® Flat™ ..o 32
SYNTOX® SPIIG™ it 33
White Bristle Adjutant™.......c.cooiiiiiiiiiiieee e 26
White Bristle Extra Oregon™ ........cccoovievieiiieiieeie e 26
White Bristle Plato™ .......cooieiiiiiieeee 27
White Bristle Sprig™ ... 27

XL® Blue Heron™ B.T.™ ..o 19
KL® BOW™ ..o 19
XL CUD™ oo 20
XL Dale™ oo 20
XL® ElaSCO™ .o 20
XLOEIte™ Dale™..oiiiiiiieieeiie e 12
XLEElite™ Glide™ ..o 12
XL® Elite™ Sprig"... .13
XL® GlAR™ ottt 21
XL NYIONI@™ oo 21
XLO MOOSE™ ... 21

ROLLER COVERS

Colossus™ Jumbo Mini Roller Covers.......cocveviiiiiiencinnen. 43
Colossus™ Pro-Extra® Roller Covers ........ccooveviiiiiienirennnenns 43
Colossus™ Roller CoOVers .......oiiiiiiiiiieiiiieee e 43
Contractor 1st™ Kitu..eiiiiiiiieiieeie e 40
Contractor Tst™ Multi-packs .........ccccoveieiiiiiiiiii 40
Contractor 1st™ Roller Covers .......ocooveviiiviiiiiiiieeeiee 40
GoldenEagle™ Jumbo Mini Roller Covers........cccocoevivennennn 41
GoldenEagle™ Multi-packs ........cccceoiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

GoldenEagle™ Roller Covers
GoldenEagle™ Wire Mini Roller Covers
Lambskin Roller Covers .........ccoovviiiiiiiniiiiiecec

|TM

Non-Bevel™ Roller Covers .........cccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccciii

Marathon® Jumbo Mini Roller Covers

Marathon® Multi-packs..........cccceiiiiiiiiiiiie,
Marathon® Roller Covers ........ccccovviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e
Marathon® Wire Mini Roller Covers..........cccccovviiieniieennnnnn.
Parrot™ Jumbo Mini Roller Covers.......cccoocvevviiiiieiiienienenn
Parrot™ Roller CoOVErs ......oooiiiiiiiiiiieeiee e
Roadrunner™ 50/50 Roller Covers ........ccoocveviiiiieniianeennn
Ultra Finish® Jumbo Mini Roller Covers ........cccccevvvveniennenn 37
Ultra Finish® Multi-packs ........ccccooiiiii, 37
Ultra Finish® Roller Covers.........coooviiiiiieiiiieeceeee e 37
WhiteDove™ Jumbo Mini Kits .......cccoovieriiiiieiiieiccieee 46
WhiteDove™ Jumbo Mini Roller Covers........cccccoviiiiiieennn. 39
WhiteDove™ Multi-packs........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiis 38
WhiteDove™ Premium Professional Kits .... .46
WhiteDove™ Pro-Extra® Roller Covers........cooovviviiiiiniinen. 39
WhiteDove™ Roller Covers.........oooiiviiiiiiiiieeiiiecciieeeiiee 38
WhiteDove™ Wire Mini Roller Covers ........cccoovvevieiieennn. 39

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG



BUCKETS, TRAYS, FRAMES & POLES

NEST™ Dual Roll-Off Bucket..........oovveeiieiiiiiieiceiieiece 48
NEST™ Dual Roll-Off Bucket Liner........cccccveviieiieniieeennn 49
NEST™ 18" Paint Tray..cccceouiereieiiiiiieeeeit et 48
NEST™ 18" Paint Tray Liner.......cccocovviiiiiiniiiiiiieiie 48
NEST™ Q" Paint Tray..cueeeeeeee et 48
NEST™ 9" Paint Tray Liner ...c.cccooviiiieniiiiiceccnceec 48
Metal Trays & Plastic Liners .......cccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee 52
Mini ROIEr TrayS...eiiveeeieeiieeie et 49
Plated Metal Bucket Grids.........coooiieviiieiiiiieiiiceiie e 52
Powerlock™ Extension Pole..........cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiceiee 51
Revolution™ 9" Frame .....cooveiiieiiiiieee e 50
Revolution™ Premium Adjustable Frame........c.ccccocevveennen. 50
Revolution™ Jumbo Mini Frame.........ccccoovviiiiiiiiieiiicee 51
Revolution™ Jumbo Mini Frame and Cover...........cccoeeene... 51
Replacement End Caps .......ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicc, 50
5-Wire Ring Kage™ Frames.........cccoceoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiicce 52
Wire Mini Roller Frame & Cover .......ccccocvvvieiiiiiniiiieeee 51

SURFACE PREP TOOLS

Brush and Roller Spinner .........ccocooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie, 55
Brush Comb ..o 55
Contractor 5-in-1 TOOl ....cooviiiiiiiiieeeeee e 56
Contractor Brush and Roller Cleaner .........cccocoevvieniiennns 56
Contractor Joint Knives ..........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeee e 56
Contractor Putty Knives.........cccccooiiiiiiiiiiie 56
Contractor SCraper ......cocooieiiiiiiiiieceee e 56
Premium 4-Edge Scraper .......ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiii 55
Premium 6-in-1 TOOL.......cooiiiiiiiiiecieee e 54
Premium 8-in-1 TOOl....ccciiiiiiiiecicieeee e 54
Premium 10-in-1 TOOl.....coiiiiiiiiee e 54
Premium Bent Pole Scraper..........cccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiin. 55
Premium Carbide Scrapers.......ccooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiicice, 55
Premium Carbide Scraper Replacement Blades................. 55
Premium Folding Tool .....oooiiiiiiiiieceeee 54
Premium Joint Knives ... 56
Premium Putty Knives.........ccoooiiii 54
Premium Stiff Chisel Scraper........ccccocvvviiiiiiiiiiiin. 55
Premium Wire Brushes.........coccoeviiiiieniiiiecieeee e 55
INDEX

FAUX FINISHING TOOLS

Symphony®Cheesecloth.........ccccooiiiiiiii 59
Symphony® Color Washing Brush .........cccccocoiiiiiiinnn 58
Symphony® Dragging Brush...........cccoooiii 58
Symphony® Fan Blender Brush.............cccooooii 58
Symphony® Metallic Finish Roller ... 59
Symphony® Natural Sea Sponges ...........c.cccociiiiiii 60
Symphony® Pearl Finishing Trowel ............c.ccocoiii 61
Symphony® Rag Roller ... 59
Symphony® Rocker-Style Wood Gainer..............cccooeennn 60
Symphony® Runded Finishing Trowel...........cc.cccooinn 61
Symphony® Sea Sponge Mini-Roller...........cccccoceninnn 59
Symphony® Softening Brush ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiii 58
Symphony® Sponge Glazing Mitt........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiin 60
Symphony® Triangular Graining Comb .......cccceciiiinnn 60
Symphony® Veining Brush Sable Dagger..............cccccoo. 58
Symphony® Venetian Plaster Steel Spatulas........................ 61
Symphony® Wall Tissue Paper.........ccccoevviiiiiiiiiiiin 59

PURDY® PRODUCT CATALOG 63



Quality.
Integrity.
Value.

Handcrafted bi/'

4
hc /PVVd7 7L549m

101 Prospect Ave., Cleveland, OH 44115
P: 800.547.0780 | F: 800.380.9422 | INFO@PURDY.COM
PURDY.COM

810-0181-000

4/17




